HM The Queen's Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Winners of an Enameled HPS Cross

Newberry, A
Sheldon, S
Wylde, D
Higgs, R
Stirrup, N

Winners of a Gold HPS Cross

Hudson, C
Vale, C
Brown, S
Camp, D
Elliott, J
Hattwig, M
Shaw, |
Timms, J
Whiting, A

Winners of a Silver HPS Cross

Bond, A
Cheeseman, J
Dunn, O
Eustance, M
Kearns, J
Reeves, D
Wade, R
Boreham, B
Camp, M
Green, D
Greenall, M
Hamilton, A
Jary, V
Walker, D

Winners of a Bronze HPS Cross

Cooke, F
Cottrell, P
Dougan, M
Drummond, B
Ellis, B
Harris, S
Hodgson, D
Lawton, M

4269
1134
1996
4039
4392

2245
2539
4577
4227
1300
4578
3337
4406
4159

4574
4216
4190
4629
4402
4566
3656
1348
1181
282
1213
4162
3431
86

1322
3094
4229
2737
226

3890
4413
3787

HPS Crosses

Total HPS
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Mcilwaine, D
Morrow, D
Rea, |
Rowlands, J
Stead, G
Stevens, R
Allsop, P
Annan, M
Bayliss, M
Bedford, D
Burridge, M
Chapman, A
Cragg, P
Defreitas, A
Eeles, T
Gilfedder, G
Graham, F
Halley, C
Hinds, L
Kennerley, T
Li, R
Nicholls, G
Page, S
Radcliffe, P
Seabrook, H
Stott, G
Walpole, A

4038
2322
3990
4179
2362
4194
3432
3186
87
3891
4394
2987
4569
4049
4351
4172
2841
4485
341
4215
4449
72
4350
3466
4225
3371
4342
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